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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 26th round, Match #203

Friday, 01.05.2016, 13:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 19°C. Spectators: 150

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

3 : 0

«Volyn» Lutsk

1 Treshcheiko Vladyslav
2 Hrachov Volodymyr
3 Chahovets Yevhenii
4 Senytskyi Yurii
5 Savin Vladyslav
6 Ihnatenko Danylo
7 Hlahola Oleksandr
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
9 Buhai Vladyslav
10 Zinkevych Oleksii
11 Avahimian Artur

Substitutes
12 Romanov Mykyta
13 Putria Illia
14 Prodanov Yevhen
15 Tkachuk Orest
16 Shevchenko Dmytro
17 Zaporoshchenko Andrii
18 Korokhov Yevhen

1 Khvalytskyi Denys
2 Melinyshyn Serhii
3 Babiak Roman
6 Shandruk Roman
14 Marushka Ruslan
9 Romaniuk Yurii
5 Teterenko Yurii
15 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
12 Liashenko Andrii
11 Trykosh Serhii
10 Hladun Bohdan

Substitutes
18 Marchuk Andrii
7 Drozdovskyi Serhii
16 Pankevych Vladyslav
8 Popyk Oleksii
17 Duda Pavlo

Referee:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Starcha Serhii
Assistant 2:
Sobotiuk Serhii
4th Official:
Dorosh Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Kuvik Ivan
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 26th round, Match #203
Friday, 01.05.2016, 13:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 19°C. Spectators: 150

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 0 «Volyn» Lutsk
6 Ihnatenko Danylo 22'

8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr 45+1'

6 Ihnatenko Danylo
17 Zaporoshchenko Andrii 46'

9 Buhai Vladyslav
15 Tkachuk Orest 46'

48' 11 Trykosh Serhii
7 Drozdovskyi Serhii

2 Hrachov Volodymyr 48'

50' 15 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
8 Popyk Oleksii

10 Zinkevych Oleksii 50'

70' 1 Khvalytskyi Denys
18 Marchuk Andrii

70' 6 Shandruk Roman
16 Pankevych Vladyslav

10 Zinkevych Oleksii
13 Putria Illia 70'

3 Chahovets Yevhenii 74'

7 Hlahola Oleksandr
14 Prodanov Yevhen 75'

77' 9 Romaniuk Yurii

15 Tkachuk Orest 80'

11 Avahimian Artur
18 Korokhov Yevhen 84'
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